Geena Binoy is the Executive Vice President and Global Head (Digital Enterprise Solutions) of the company. She joined the
company on November 1, 2000. She is responsible for global delivery for digital enterprise solutions. Prior to joining the
company, she was associated with the Promoter, Tata Motors Ltd.

Anjali Balagopal is the Executive Vice President and General Counsel of the company. She joined the company on July 6, 2020.
She leads the legal and compliance functions of the company globally and is also responsible for intellectual property and data
protection. Prior to joining the company, she was associated with Infosys Ltd and with Juris Corp.

OFFER DETAILS

 Offer for Sale Upto 65,850,278 Equity Shares

Weighted Average Cost of
Acquisition per Equity

Share (₹)

The Promoter Selling Shareholder:

Tata Motors Ltd Upto 46,275,000 Equity Shares 7.40

The Investor Selling Shareholder:

Alpha TC Holdings Pte Ltd Upto 9,716,853 Equity Shares 25.10

Tata Capital Growth Fund-I Upto 4,858,425 Equity Shares 25.10

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total Equity

Share Capital

Promoter and Promoters Group

Promoter 262,844,816 64.79% 46,275,000 216,569,816 53.39%

Promoters Group 8,119,920 2.00%  8,119,920 2.00%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 270,964,736 66.79% 46,275,000 224,689,736 55.39%

Public – Investor Selling Shareholders 44,167,510 10.89% 14,575,278 29,592,232 7.29%

Public - Others 90,536,284 22.32%  151,386,562 37.32%

Total for Public Shareholder 134,703,794 33.21% 14,575,278 180,978,794 44.61%

Total Equity Share Capital  405,668,530 100.00% 60,850,278 405,668,530 100.00%

Details of Secondary Transactions:

Date of
transfer Name of transferor Name of transferee

No. of Equity
Shares

transferred

Price per
Equity Shares

(in ₹)

Total
Consideration

(in ₹ Cr)

25-10-2023 Tata Motors Ltd TPG Rise Climate SF Pte. Ltd. 36,509,794 401.81 1,467.00

Ratan Tata Endowment Foundation 3,651,390 401.81 146.72

26-10-2023 TMF Business Services Ltd
(previously known as Tata
Motors Finance Ltd)

Tata Motors Finance Ltd (previously known
as Tata Motors Finance Solutions Ltd

8,119,920 Na Na

Total Purchase Value (in ₹ Cr)   1,613.72

Total number of equity shares transacted^   40,161,184

Weighted Average Cost of Acquisition (in ₹)   401.81
^The acquisition of Equity Shares by Tata Motors Finance Ltd (previously known as Tata Motors Finance Solutions Ltd) from TMF Business Services Ltd (previously known
as Tata Motors Finance Ltd) has not been considered in the computation of the weighted average cost of acquisition as these Equity Shares were acquired pursuant to a